
1

ut

41

de

Continuation

$\approx 0.53 \text{ Head}$

Abstract of Cost

8

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P.V. & dty B. Bench					
Mark pillars — do — etc.					
Dty = 5.00 m ³ vided-①					
					@ Rs. 2481.30/m ³ 12407.00
② chdty					@ Rs. 7573.31/m³
② cost of embankment					
with riprap material					
— do — etc.					
Up to 100m lead					
Dty = 710.60 m ³ vided-②					
					@ Rs. 292.29/m ³ Rs. 207701.00
③ BOX cutting					
⑥					
Dty = 81.90 m ³ vided-③					
					@ Rs. 58.240/m ³ Rs. 4770.00
④ excavator bar for					
long cutting — do — etc.					
Dty = 81.90 m ³ vided-④					
					@ Rs. 103.76/m ³ Rs. 8514.00
⑤ cost of granular					
⑩ Sub base (100)					
BT do — etc.					
Dty = 72.45 m ³ vided-⑤					
					238.54 m ³ vided-④
					370.99 m ³
					@ Rs. 4074.97/m ³ Rs. 1511773.00
					/
					total = Rs. 1745165.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(15) Cuth in reinforced				
(17) Cc Parent. Mg				
do				
Qty = 54.00 m ³ width - (3)				
at 9305.57/m ³ R. 502502.00				
(16) Cleaning & bulking				
(2) Road land				
do				
Qty = 0.530 Hect width - (1)				
at R. 75572.24/m ² R. 40054.00				
Total = R. 3997570.00				
Add c 184.15 T (+) R. 749562.00				
Add c 14.44 (+) R. 39976.00				
Add S. Fee (+) R. 79951.00				
Total = R. 4837060.00				
Less c 23.25% below				
as per Agreement (+) R. 1124616.00				
Total = R. 3712444.00				
for				
11/3/25				
JB				

Continuation